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ol. Mary's Gonvent Inter Gollege

32, Thornhill Road, Prayagraj, UP - 211002
SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2022-23

TIME TABLE
Date Day Class - VI Class VII Class VI
20.2.2023 Monday LSS V.Education | Sanskrit/
SUPW
21.2.2023 | Tuesday Gk/ SUPW SUPW/ GK V.Education
22.2.2023 | Wednesday |V.Education | Sanskrit LSS
23.2.2023 | Thursday Art LSS GK
24.2.2023 | Friday Sanskrit Art ART
25.2.2023 | Saturday English English English
Language | Language | Language |
26.2.2023 |Sunday | --eeeem 0 [ meeem e
27.2.2023 | Monday English Mathematics | Mathematics
Literature
28.2.2023 | Tuesday Chemistry English English
Literature | Literature Il
01.03.2023 | Wednesday | Computer Biology Geography
02.03.2023 | Thursday Physics Physics Chemistry
03.03.2023 | Friday Hindi History Hindi
04.03.2023 | Saturday History / Geography Computer
Civics
05.03.2023 |Sunday = |--mmemmem | mmmememeem | e
06.03.2023 | Monday Mathematics | Computer History /Civics
07.03.2023 | Tuesday Geography Chemistry Biology
08.03.2023 | Wednesday |---—---- | =mmmmmmememmm | s
09.03.2023 |Thursday  |--—----- | =mmmemmeem e
10.03.2023 | Friday Biology Hindi Physics

NOTE: Showing answer script to parents - 21st March, 2023

Phone No: 05632-2407617
Mobile: 9451881245

(Call during school hours only)
www.smccjallahabad.org
contact@smccjallahabad.org



